vision of Corporations 12/14/21, 9.42 AM Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

> Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

> > (((11210004542273)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (614)280-3338

Fax Number

; (954)208-0845

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Empil	Address:		

Foreign Limited Liability Company

SRP/Goodman Panama City Owner, L.L.C.

التالية والمستقدم والمرازات والمستقد والمنازات والمنازات والمنازات والمنازات والمنازات والمنازات والمناز	والمراجع المراجع
Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Helps. HAWKES DEC _ = 2021

From: Lexus Wingo

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS

IN FLORIDA

SRP/Goodman Panama	City Owner, L.E. C.			
(Name of Foreign	Emited Liability Company; must include "Limited I	Jability Company, T. L. C., For T.J. C.	")	
name unavailable, enter alternate n	arms adopted for the proprise of transacting business in Fini	da. The alternate name must metade "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC	
Texas		87-3955882		
(Jured ction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, it applicable)		
January 1, 2022				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re- (See sections 605.0904/4, 605.0905, F.S. to determine	(Stration.) penalty liability+		
2001 Ross Avenue, Su	ite 400	2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 400		
reet Address of Principal Office)		6(Mailing Address)		
Dallas, TX 75201		Dallas, TX 75201		
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	N()T acceptable)		
Name and street address Name:	CT Corporation System	N <u>OT</u> acceptable)	2921	
	C T Corporation System	N <u>OT</u> acceptable)	2.71.6.2.	
Name:	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation	NOT acceptable) 33324	2021 (275-74)	
Name:	C'T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road	NOT acceptable)	2021 (275-74)	
Name: Office Address: Legistered agent's acceptaving been named as reesignated in this applicate comply with the provisi	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (Cuy)	NOT acceptable) 33324 Florida (Impeode to acceptable)	ed liability compan at the per in this capacity. I further	
Name: Office Address: egistered agent's acceptiving been named as revignated in this application of accept the obligation	CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (Cny) Stance: registered agent and to accept service of priction, I hereby accept the appointment as fons of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. CT Corporation System	NOT acceptable) 33324 Florida (Impeode to acceptable)	ed liability compan at the per in this capacity. I further	
Name: Office Address: Legistered agent's acceptaving been named as revignated in this applicate ocomply with the provision of accept the obligation	CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (Cny) Itance: In a service of present of a projection, I hereby accept the appointment as ions of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent.	NOT acceptable) Florida Jap code occess for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to accend complete performance of m	ed liability compan at the per in this capacity. I further	
Name: Office Address: tegistered agent's acceptaving been named as resignated in this applicate comply with the provisind accept the obligation	CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation (Cny) Stance: registered agent and to accept service of priction, I hereby accept the appointment as fons of all statutes relative to the proper as of my position as registered agent. CT Corporation System	NOT acceptable) Florida Jap code occess for the above stated limite registered agent and agree to accend complete performance of m	ed liability compan at the per in this capacity. I further	

From: Lexus Wingo

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Michael J. McVean					
Manager	Name: Lee C. Belland	■ Manager						
□ Memb er	Address: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 400	□Member	Address: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 400					
☐ Authorized	Dallas, TX 75201	☐ Authorized	Dallas, TX 75201					
Person		Person	*					
□Other	Other	Other	□ Otber					
□Мапаger	Name:	□Manager	Name:					
	Address:	□Member	Address:					
Authorized		☐ Authorized						
Person	Secretary and the secretary secretar	Person						
□Other	□ Other	Other	☐ Other					
☐ Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:					
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:					
□Authorized		☐ Authorized	er von vergenen in egen alle sich andere sich deutsche Proposition der Geber der Geber der Geber der Geber der					
Person		Person						
Other	Other	□Other	□Other					
Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1/16), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.								
	Lee C. Belland							

Typed or printed name of signee

To: +18506176383 Page: 5 of 5 2021-12-14 08:45:36 CST 12122023573 From: Lexus Wingc

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



John B. Scott Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for SRP/Goodman Panama City Owner, L.L.C. (file number 804344434), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on December 06, 2021.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin. Texas on December 13, 2021.



John B. Scott Secretary of State